

### 2024

# **CERTIFICATE**

# Swiss Private Sector Energy Agency

## **IGP Pulvertechnik AG is on board!**

IGP Pulvertechnik AG has been a participant in the Swiss Private Sector Energy Agency since 2013 and is thus committed to sustainable climate protection.

#### **IGP Pulvertechnik AG relies on the following EnAW service:**

**Target agreement:** The company has committed to targets for increasing energy efficiency and reducing greenhouse gases. The targets will be implemented in a measure-oriented manner over ten years, and target achievement will be reviewed annually.

22.02.2024

Frank Ruepp Swiss Private Sector Energy Agency Benjamin Marti Swiss Private Sector Energy Agency

